



5752 Oberlin Drive, Suite 106, San Diego, CA 92121  
(619) 786-QDRO (7376) · (619) 345-4687 (fax)  
www.qdrohelper.com · info@qdrohelper.com

---

## FEE SCHEDULE

**\$500 Flat Fee QDRO Preparation – Our Most Popular Service** **\$500 Flat Fee**

**Volume Discount** – if applicable **\$450 Flat Fee**

The first QDRO per marital dissolution is \$500 and each subsequent QDRO is \$450. (This discount cannot be combined with any other offers or discounts.)

The flat fee service is only appropriate where the parties are able provide QDRO Helper with a written agreement regarding the division of retirement benefits. When drafting a flat fee QDRO, the attorneys at QDRO Helper are acting as a neutral third party retained to draft a document; the attorneys at QDRO Helper do not represent either party and will not act as an advocate for either party. If you want an attorney to act as your advocate, or if you do not have an agreement with your former spouse, please see "QDRO Preparation – Hourly Fee" below.

**Joinder** **\$200 Flat Fee**

Some plans require a joinder, which is not included in the QDRO price, but can be prepared by QDRO Helper for an additional \$200 flat fee.

**QDRO Review** **\$200 per hour – 2 Hour Minimum Charge**

QDRO Helper can review QDROs drafted by other attorneys or QDRO preparation services. QDRO Helper will require a \$400 deposit. For this service, an attorney at QDRO Helper will be assigned your case and will act as your advocate in reviewing the QDRO and proposing suggested changes to the other party or the other party's attorney.

**QDRO Preparation - Hourly Fee** **\$200 per hour – 2.5 Hour Minimum Charge**

If the \$500 flat fee QDRO preparation does not suit your needs due to the lack of a written agreement between the parties, you can retain QDRO Helper to draft your QDRO on an hourly fee basis. In order to begin drafting your QDRO, QDRO helper will require a \$500 deposit. For this service, an attorney at QDRO Helper will be assigned your case and will act as your advocate in drafting the QDRO, presenting it to your former spouse or his/her attorney, explaining any requested revisions to you, and taking all reasonable steps outside of court to provide you with a finalized QDRO.

**Marital Settlement Agreement and Judgment Language** **\$200 per hour**

QDRO Helper can assist family law attorneys draft language regarding the division of retirement plans for Marital Settlement Agreements and Judgments. These services are provided at the rate of \$200 per hour, with a minimum charge of 1 hour. \$200 deposit required.